Bilanz
per 31. Dezember 2014

Aktiven
Kasse
Bankguthaben
Wertschriften

(Kurswert)
Verrechnungssteuerguthaben
Blromobiliar und EDV-Ausristung
Vermessungsausrustung
Total Aktiven

Passiven
Abgrenzungen
Verbindlichkeiten

Zweckgebundenes Kapital fur Projekte:

— Bhutan, Ausbildungsprojekt
— Elfenbeinkiste/Burkina Faso
— Ghana

— Honduras

— Jordanien

— Senegal

— Turkmenistan, Dehistan

Stiftungskapital
1. Januar 2014 bzw. 2013

Einnahmenuberschuss

Total Passiven

_ 3112.2014

CHF

306
444'861
1'874'446
2'475'376
6'182

653

1

2'326'449

20'714
45'298

35’140
45'000
0
45'000
20°000
0

0
145"140

211"152

2'066'822
48'475

2'115'297

2'326'449

31.12.2013

CHF

645
376'873
1'874'446
2'354'141
6'899

1

1

2'258'865

22'852
39204

68'457
0

0

0

0
7'530

54'000

129987

192°043

1'989'541
77'281

2'066'822

2'258'865

19



